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Nome
DJANGO.
ASA BRANCA
CEIFADOR
ROLETA RUSSA
CHAPE
CARA BRANCA
GANGSTER
ITO
SENNA.
ROTA
CHAPA QUENTE
IMPOSSIVEL
LOCOMOTIVA
DROGADO
GENERAL
TURBO
NOTHING
ASTRO
SOMBRA
BERLIM

Anilha
037560
440454
000292
000592
017427
364545
024840
236579
024871
475458
364943
036108
253865
027233
000595
034135
280610
011970
002323
035100

Dono
BILY/ JACKSON
MILTON
GILMAR FERREIRA

ALEXANDRE S. DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE
ALTAIR
EDUARDO
HENRIQUE
JACKSON
ALCIONEI
JONAS
DIEGO
JOAREIS JOSE CORREA
EUSEBIO
LUCIANO
WANDERLEY
LEAN RAFAEL
AURILEIDE F./ADRIANO
OTAVIO
LEANDRO BATISTA

TRINCA FERRO 07/11/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
INDAIAL
BLU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
POMERODE
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

10/15 min Pontos
132/189 20
127/187 19

96/180 18
97/172 17
121/161 16
87/153 15
103/152 14
102/149 13
110/147 12
83/147 11
113/135 10
75/135 9
91/131 8
99/128 7
98/127 6
95/127 5
69/127 4
96/124 3
77/123 2
111/120 1
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